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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Rags, cotton, linen, jute, 
etc cwt. 

Regalia and badges 
Resin cwt. 
Ribbons 
Sand, glass, emery and 

flint paper 
Sauces, catsups and soy. 

gal. 
Ships, vessels and repairs 

on 
Signs of any material and 

letters for signs 
Silk and manufactures of. 
Slate Soap— 

Common or laundry. lb. 
Castile " 
Toilet 
Other soap, powders, 

etc 
Total 

Spices lb. 
Spectacles, eye-glasses, 

frames, etc Spirits— 
Brandy, including arti

ficial brandy, etc., gal. 
Gin of all k inds . . . " 
Rum " 
Whiskey " 
Spirits, other " 

Total " 
Starch, etc lb. 
Stockinettes for manufac

ture of rubber boots . . . . 
Stone, manufactures of .. 
Straw, manufactures of... 
Sugar and syrups lb. 
Candy and confectionery. 

Glucose and saccharine " 
Molasses .gal 
Surgical and dental instru

ments 

171,385 

171,176 

61,507 

2,739,988 
78,633 

685,931 

3,014 
2,833 
9,713 
6,100 
5,509 

27,169 

701,986 

3,514,455 

819,873 
2,756,617 

124,785 

351,416 

237,829 

60,992 

3,392,243 
43,599 

757,510 

834 
355 

8,046 
4,359 
7,299 

20,893 
854,169 

16,126,577 

878,953 
3,276,546 

146,207 

304,460 

213,546 

100,673 

3,710,675 
52,974 

814,116 

1,032 
142 

8,268 
4,306 
9,241 

22,989 

1,552,246 

3,120,897 

1,251,351 
4,536,694 
164,074 

338,210 

254,679 

109,844 

5,265,491 
54,422 

903,677 

1,354 
851 

9,057 
7,716 
13,046 
31,258 

1,582,954 

505,323 

1,848,681 
3,831,494 
476,197 

28,797,360 


