TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con.			·	,	
Rags, cotton, linen, jute, etc	171,385 171,176	351,416 237,829	304,460 213,546	338,210 - 254,679	·
flint paper Sauces, catsups and sov. gal. Ships, vessels and repairs	61,507	60,992	100,673	109,844	151,632
on	; ;	- - -	- - -	-	- - -
Soap— Common or laundry lb. Castile	2,739,988 78,633 - - - 685,931	3,392,243 43,599 - - - 757,510	3,710,675 52,974 - 814,116	5,265,491 54,422 - - 903,677	6,514,381 68,440 - - 900,126
Spirits— Brandy, including artificial brandy,etc.,gal. Gin of all kinds. " Rum. " Whiskey. " Spirits, other. " Total. "	3,014 2,833 9,713 6,100 5,509 27,169	834 355 8,046 4,359 7,299 20,893	1,032 142 8,268 4,306 9,241 22,989	1,354 85 9,057 7,716 13,046 31,258	867 7,009
Starch, etc lb. Stockinettes for manufacture of rubber boots Stone, manufactures of Straw, manufactures of Sugar and syrups lb. Candy and confectionery . lb. Glucose and saccharine " Molasses gal. Surgical and dental instruments.	701,986 - 3,514,455 819,873 2,756,617 124,785	854,169 - - 16,126,577 878,953 3,276,546 146,207	1,552,246 - - 3,120,897 1,251,351 4,536,694 164,074	1,582,954 	1,877,155 - - - 28,797,360 2,756,476 7,571,618 525,413